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For general inquiries regarding barrier-free dining
  Naha Airport / Kokusai Dori Tourist Information Center for People with Disabilities and Seniors
  (Barrier-Free Network Council)  TEL: 098-860-8046 (Kokusai Dori office)

For general inquiries regarding allergy-friendly dining
  Okinawa Support Desk for Allergy
  1496-6 Itoman, Itoman-shi, Okinawa Prefecture 901-0361  TEL/FAX: 098-996-2285
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With Okinawa Prefecture aiming to become a world-class sightseeing and resort area, we have created a map 
so that visitors who seek allergy-friendly and barrier-free dining can comfortably enjoy meals with peace of 
mind.

Allergy-Friendly and Barrier-Free Dining Map Central Area
 version2

Okinawa Prefecture

沖縄県
Okinawa Prefecture

Tourism Facilities Section, Department of Culture, Tourism and Sports

Okinawa Prefecture Barrier-Free Tourism Portal Site

Barrier-Free OKINAWA

Central Area
 version2
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Laguna Garden Hotel

Hotel Nikko Alivila

Alfalfa 

Daikon no Hana Misato branch

Cake House Eternite

chape

Hilton Okinawa Chatan Resort

United Resort Yomitan

Pension EL SOL TOWN

Umi no Uta

Restaurants with allergen-free or other allergy-friendly menus

Locations that display allergens and ingredients, etc.

Locations that accept prior consultation on food allergies

Lodging facilities that can offer allergy-friendly dining through specialty food preparation equipment, etc.
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Lodging

Lodging

Bread

Buffet restaurant

Cake

Cake

Lodging

Lodging

Lodging

Lodging

4-1-1 Mashiki, Ginowan-shi

600 Gima, Yomitan-son, Nakagami-gun

2-8-11 Chatan, Chatan-chō, Nakagami-gun

1336-3 Misato, Okinawa

2-10-3 Noborikawa, Okinawa

2-33-9 Nodake, Ginowan-shi

40-1 Mihama, Chatan-chō, Nakagami-gun

538-1 Senaha, Yomitan-son, Nakagami-gun

3F, 2-7-8 Mihama, Chatan-chō, Nakagami-gun

471 Yonashiroikei, Uruma-shi

098-897-2121

098-982-9111

090-1947-7354

098-929-3133

098-937-0337

090-6866-4294

098-901-1120

098-989-3880

098-927-8029

098-977-7565

EM WELLNESS RESORT COSTA VISTA OKINAWA

OKINAWA ZANPAMISAKI ROYAL HOTEL

HOTEL MURASAKI MURA

Kitanakagusuku Ayakari no Mori

Laguna Garden Hotel

Moon Ocean GINOWAN HOTEL & RESIDENCE

1478 Kishaba, Kitanakagusuku-son, Nakagami-gun

1575 Uza, Yomitan-son, Nakagami-gun

1020-1 Takashiho, Yomitan-son, Nakagami-gun

1214 Kishaba, Kitanakagusuku-son, Nakagami-gun

4-1-1 Mashiki, Ginowan-shi

558-8 Uchidomari, Ginowan-shi

098-935-1500

098-958-5000

098-958-7871

098-983-8060

098-897-2121

098-890-1110
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Listed below are restaurants that o�er allergy-friendly menus or that label allergens in foods for allergy-friendly dining. Check with individual 
restaurants to confirm details of allergy-friendly measures. For general inquiries regarding allergy-friendly dining, please contact the Okinawa 
Support Desk for Allergy (bottom of page).

Allergy-friendly dining
Listed below are restaurants that o�er chopped foods and soft foods for barrier-free dining, as well as 
prior consultation. Check with individual restaurants to confirm details of allergy-friendly measures. For 
general inquiries regarding barrier-free dining, please contact the Barrier-Free Network Council (bottom 
of page).

Barrier-free dining


