Pension EL SOL TOWN

100 Umi no Uta

3F, 2-7-8 Mihama, Chatan-chō, Nakagami-gun

471 Yonashiroikei, Uruma-shi

098-927-8029



## K Allergy-friendly dining

Listed below are restaurants that offer allergy-friendly menus or that label allergens in foods for allergy-friendly dining. Check with individual restaurants to confirm details of allergy-friendly measures. For general inquiries regarding allergy-friendly dining, please contact the Okinawa Support Desk for Allergy (bottom of page).

No. Name of facility	Туре	Address	Contact information
Restaurants with allergen-free or othe	er allergy-friendly menus		
Laguna Garden Hotel	Lodging	4-1-1 Mashiki, Ginowan-shi	098-897-2121
2 Hotel Nikko Alivila	Lodging	600 Gima, Yomitan-son, Nakagami-gun	098-982-9111
ocations that display allergens and in	ngredients, etc.		
3 Alfalfa	Bread	2-8-11 Chatan, Chatan-chō, Nakagami-gun	090-1947-7354
ocations that accept prior consultation	on on food allergies		
2 Daikon no Hana Misato branch	Buffet restaurant	1336-3 Misato, Okinawa	098-929-3133
Cake House Eternite	Cake	2-10-3 Noborikawa, Okinawa	098-937-0337
<b>6</b> chape	Cake	2-33-9 Nodake, Ginowan-shi	090-6866-4294
7 Hilton Okinawa Chatan Resort	Lodging	40-1 Mihama, Chatan-chō, Nakagami-gun	098-901-1120
United Resort Yomitan	Lodging	538-1 Senaha, Yomitan-son, Nakagami-gun	098-989-3880

Lodging facilities that can offer allergy-friendly dining through specialty food preparation equipment, etc.

Lodging

Lodging

For general inquiries regarding allergy-friendly dining

Ckinawa Support Desk for Allergy

1496-6 Itoman, Itoman-shi, Okinawa Prefecture 901-0361 TEL/FAX: 098-996-2285

## Barrier-free dining

Listed below are restaurants that offer chopped foods and soft foods for barrier-free dining, as well as prior consultation. Check with individual restaurants to confirm details of allergy-friendly measures. For general inquiries regarding barrier-free dining, please contact the Barrier-Free Network Council (bottom

No. Name of facility	Address	Contact information
◆ EM WELLNESS RESORT COSTA VISTA OKINAWA	1478 Kishaba, Kitanakagusuku-son, Nakagami-gun	098-935-1500
OKINAWA ZANPAMISAKI ROYAL HOTEL	1575 Uza, Yomitan-son, Nakagami-gun	098-958-5000
💠 HOTEL MURASAKI MURA	1020-1 Takashiho, Yomitan-son, Nakagami-gun	098-958-7871
💠 Kitanakagusuku Ayakari no Mori	1214 Kishaba, Kitanakagusuku-son, Nakagami-gun	098-983-8060
💠 Laguna Garden Hotel	4-1-1 Mashiki, Ginowan-shi	098-897-2121
Moon Ocean GINOWAN HOTEL & RESIDENCE	558-8 Uchidomari, Ginowan-shi	098-890-1110

For general inquiries regarding barrier-free dining

Naha Airport / Kokusai Dori Tourist Information Center for People with Disabilities and Seniors (Barrier-Free Network Council) TEL: 098-860-8046 (Kokusai Dori office)

